
Contribution History Of 22330341190011001 for  Jul2021

Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Total IP Contribution Total Employer Contribution Total Contribution Total Government Contribution Total Monthly Wages

 4,610.00  19,905.00  24,515.00  0.00  612,455.00

SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2214290629 RAJNI SHARMA 31 20560.00 155.00 -1 -

2214447609 DEEPAK KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY

30 16767.00 126.00 -2 -

2016383967 MANISH 14 7824.00 59.00 -3 -

2017694881 MOHIT KUMAR 28 15649.00 118.00 -4 -

2214699996 YOGENDER SINGH 30 16767.00 126.00 -5 -

2214279799 AADITYA KUMAR 26 23605.00 178.00 -6 -

2214749080 AARTI 26 26941.00 203.00 -7 -

2214742981 AJAY 14 11645.00 88.00 -8 -

2214712532 AJEET 25 21197.00 159.00 -9 -

2214659950 AMIT 24 20329.00 153.00 -10 -

2214341328 ANUJ KUMAR 24 16223.00 122.00 -11 -

2214720716 BABITA 19 16243.00 122.00 -12 -

2214639194 BHARTI KUMARI 21 17724.00 133.00 -13 -

2214720718 BHUDEV 25 20941.00 158.00 -14 -

2013834531 CHANDRA SHEKHAR 26 24375.00 183.00 -15 -

2214350857 HARISH CHANDRA 26 20270.00 153.00 -16 -

1320769550 JAI KUMAR 2 1737.00 14.00 -17 -

2214423964 JITENDER 21 17981.00 135.00 -18 -
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2214731647 LALIT SHARMA 20 17112.00 129.00 -19 -

2214447629 MANISHA 19 16243.00 122.00 -20 -

2214752592 MANSI 19 16243.00 122.00 -21 -

2214755105 NEELAM 17 14506.00 109.00 -22 -

2214751975 PRADIP LUIS 21 17981.00 135.00 -23 -

2214716097 RAGHAVENDRA SINGH 26 22066.00 166.00 -24 -

2214681190 RAHUL DHANIA 23 18947.00 143.00 -25 -

2214763819 RAVI KUMAR 9 7816.00 59.00 -26 -

2214674385 REENU 26 23862.00 179.00 -27 -

2214654862 REKHA DEVI 19 16243.00 122.00 -28 -

2214636485 SANJAY PANDEY 26 22836.00 172.00 -29 -

2214763880 SARIKA GAUTAM 5 4342.00 33.00 -30 -

2214708161 SARVESH KUMAR 

PANDEY

17 14506.00 109.00 -31 -

2214552453 SHIV KUMAR 26 26171.00 197.00 -32 -

2214742218 SONIA 18 15375.00 116.00 -33 -

2214666878 SUNIL KUMAR 25 21454.00 161.00 -34 -

2214761888 VIBHA THAKUR 9 7816.00 59.00 -35 -

2214761885 VINAY 14 12158.00 92.00 -36 -

2213821150 PRAMOD KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work37 -

2214145268 PARVEEN 0 0.00 0.00 No Work38 -

2214435040 SANJEEV KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work39 -

2214564082 ROHIT PUNDIR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work40 -

2214662070 GAUTAM MANN 0 0.00 0.00 No Work41 -

2214684589 DEEPAK SHARMA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work42 -

2214684598 ATUL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work43 -

2214686672 JAI PARKASH 0 0.00 0.00 No Work44 -

2214686676 PANKAJ KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work45 -

2214687789 SAVITA 0 0.00 0.00 No Work46 -

2214687792 JYOTI 0 0.00 0.00 No Work47 -
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2214688899 VIJAY KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work48 -

2214689645 DINESH KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 No Work49 -

2214716099 SONI 0 0.00 0.00 No Work50 -

2214716723 MAHIPAL 0 0.00 0.00 No Work51 -

2214726262 KAPTAN SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 No Work52 -

2214744974 HARPAL SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 No Work53 -

2214748091 PRAJITH P M 0 0.00 0.00 No Work54 -
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